MADE IN GERMANY
DATENBLATT
DATASHEET
LICHT auf ganzer Linie
LIGHTING all along the line
NP Nova-6
Bis zu 4100 Lumen / Meter –
so hell wie wirtschaftlich

Depending on the application, there are different protection types
for our LED light inserts. As standard, we offer the luminaires in
IP40. For protection type IP65, we cast our luminaires with a high-
quality transparent polyurethane encapsulation (PU encapsulation)
free of disruptive micro-bubbles.
With the FLASHAAR® PremiumCoating (IP65 Premium), a special
cover is clipped over the high-quality LED aluminium core boards.
The cover prevents direct contact with the casting resin or PU pot-
ting and thus prevents unwanted colour drift.
  Attention! A light insert with IP65 or IP65 Premium en-
capsulation can only be realised in lengths from 112 mm to
1008 mm.
* Alle Angaben unterliegen den Messtoleranzen.  All specifications are subject to measurement tolerances.
IP40, IP65, IP65 Premium
product-nr. L (mm)* Watt**
NP/L1C/G1/06F/L1C/G1/0112/###/### 112 2,40
NP/L1C/G1/06F/L1C/G1/0212/###/### 212 4,80
NP/L1C/G1/06F/L1C/G1/0311/###/### 311 7,20
NP/L1C/G1/06F/L1C/G1/0411/###/### 411 9,60
NP/L1C/G1/06F/L1C/G1/0510/###/### 510 12,00
NP/L1C/G1/06F/L1C/G1/0610/###/### 610 14,40
NP/L1C/G1/06F/L1C/G1/0710/###/### 710 16,80
NP/L1C/G1/06F/L1C/G1/0809/###/### 809 19,20
NP/L1C/G1/06F/L1C/G1/0909/###/### 909 21,60
NP/L1C/G1/06F/L1C/G1/1008/###/### 1008 24,00
IP40
product-nr. L (mm)* Watt**
NP/L1C/G1/06F/L1C/G1/1108/###/### 1108 26,40
NP/L1C/G1/06F/L1C/G1/1208/###/### 1208 28,80
NP/L1C/G1/06F/L1C/G1/1307/###/### 1307 31,20
NP/L1C/G1/06F/L1C/G1/1407/###/### 1407 33,60
NP/L1C/G1/06F/L1C/G1/1506/###/### 1506 36,00
NP/L1C/G1/06F/L1C/G1/1606/###/### 1606 38,40
NP/L1C/G1/06F/L1C/G1/1706/###/### 1706 40,80
NP/L1C/G1/06F/L1C/G1/1805/###/### 1805 43,20
NP/L1C/G1/06F/L1C/G1/1905/###/### 1905 45,60
NP/L1C/G1/06F/L1C/G1/2004/###/### 2004 48,00
IP40, IP65, IP65 Premium
product-nr. L (mm)* Watt**
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/0271/###/### 271 7,20
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/0351/###/### 351 9,60
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/0371/###/### 371 9,60
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/0451/###/### 451 12,00
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/0471/###/### 471 12,00
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/0530/###/### 530 14,40
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/0550/###/### 550 14,40
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/0570/###/### 570 14,40
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/0630/###/### 630 16,80
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/0650/###/### 650 16,80
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/0670/###/### 670 16,80
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/0690/###/### 690 19,20
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/0730/###/### 730 19,20
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/0750/###/### 750 19,20
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/0769/###/### 769 19,20
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/0789/###/### 789 21,60
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/0829/###/### 829 21,60
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/0849/###/### 849 21,60
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/0869/###/### 869 21,60
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/0889/###/### 889 24,00
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/0929/###/### 929 24,00
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/0949/###/### 949 24,00
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/0969/###/### 969 24,00
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/0989/###/### 989 26,40
IP40
product-nr. L (mm)* Watt**
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1028/###/### 1028 26,40
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1048/###/### 1048 26,40
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1068/###/### 1068 26,40
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1088/###/### 1088 28,80
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1128/###/### 1128 28,80
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1148/###/### 1148 28,80
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1168/###/### 1168 28,80
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1188/###/### 1188 31,20
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1228/###/### 1228 31,20
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1248/###/### 1248 31,20
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1267/###/### 1267 31,20
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1287/###/### 1287 33,60
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1327/###/### 1327 33,60
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1347/###/### 1347 33,60
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1367/###/### 1367 33,60
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1387/###/### 1387 36,00
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1427/###/### 1427 36,00
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1447/###/### 1447 36,00
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1467/###/### 1467 36,00
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1487/###/### 1487 38,40
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1526/###/### 1526 38,40
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1546/###/### 1546 38,40
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1566/###/### 1566 38,40
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1586/###/### 1586 40,80
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1626/###/### 1626 40,80
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1646/###/### 1646 40,80
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1666/###/### 1666 40,80
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1686/###/### 1686 43,20
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1726/###/### 1726 43,20
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1746/###/### 1746 43,20
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1765/###/### 1765 43,20
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1785/###/### 1785 45,60
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1825/###/### 1825 45,60
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1845/###/### 1845 45,60
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1865/###/### 1865 45,60
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1885/###/### 1885 48,00
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1925/###/### 1925 48,00
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1945/###/### 1945 48,00
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1965/###/### 1965 48,00
NP/L1C/G1/06F/SL1C/G1/1985/###/### 1985 50,40
Übersicht Standardlängen & Wattagen
overview standard lengths & wattages
Übersicht der möglichen Sonderlängen & Wattagen  (nach Rücksprache)
overview of possible special lengths & wattages (after consultation)